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PECH Vladimir
PRACHAR Filip
KONOPACOVA Lenka
FEJFAR Milos
KNIZEK David
VOJTECH Vaclav
PITTHARD Tadeas
BRUSAK Tomas
ROSULEK Milan
DOUSA Jiri
KOHOUT Viladislav
MAREK Lubo$
SILHAN Pavel
MICHALEK Zbynék
KNITTL Martin
PALM Patrik

SOLC Jifi

PORTYS Petr
CERNY Tomas
REHOREK Alexandr
PALM Radek
ZEMAN Radek
KONAK Josef
KRACMAR Frantigek
HOSEK Josef
KOMAREK Frantigek
HAVLICEK Michal
KOREJS Tomas
PRISTANDA Jaroslav
JANKO Milan
KUZILEK Karel
JUNEK FrantiSek
KADLEC Jaroslav
ERBAN Miroslav
JAROS Jan

SMOLIK Martin
KOMAREK Jan
PRAZAK Radek
VAVRA Jan
PROKOP Milo$
ZAVADIL Pavel
GORNER Jindfich
PETRGALOVA Lea
ZIKMUND Michal
DANYS Radek
PROCHAZKA Vaclav
PRIBYL Milo$

HOLY Ale$

Muzi - neregistrovani

TESPO HORICE (1)
RENTO-HOLBA (1)
M-SILNICE JIGIN (1)
HECER TEAM (02) (3A)
LIBAN-AD.M.$IiBA (3A)
SUTR MAN HORICE (2)
ZIMAK (1)

SAVLE TEAM (2)
CEREA OSTROMER (1)
DRACI (2)

JVZ ELEKTRO A (1)
FOTBAL HORICE (1)
KASAKO (2)

BRADA (1)

COFELY (3B)

FOTBAL HORICE (1)
DRACI (2)

SPOL TEAM (3A)
TESPO HORICE (1)
RENTO-HOLBA (1)
FOTBAL HORICE (1)
SUTR MAN HORICE (2)
FOTBAL HORICE (1)
JVZ ELEKTRO A (1)
KASAKO (2)

SK RUM (3B)

CEREA OSTROMER (1)
COFELY (3B)

BRADA (1)

TATRA JICIN (4A)
CESOV 6 (3B)

JVZ ELEKTRO A (1)
RONAL CR-D (4B)
VOLANICE (2)

TESPO HORICE (1)
VOLANICE (2)
SOUSEDI BYSTRICE (3B)
CEREA OSTROMER (1)
BRADA (1)

VOS JICIN (2)

RUBIN LUZANY (2)
ZIMAK (1)

ZIMAK (1)

SAVLE TEAM (2)
RONAL CR A (3A)
EXOTI HORICE (3A)
TESPO HORICE (1)
PRALES (3B)

277,80
269,00
268,29
267,71
267,29
266,75
266,20
266,00
265,43
265,14
264,43
264,20
264,17
263,29
263,00
262,29
262,14
262,14
261,83
261,57
261,33
261,14
260,43
259,29
257,50
257,40
257,17
257,00
255,57
255,29
254,83
254,50
254,00
253,83
253,17
253,00
252,71
252,57
252,43
252,29
251,83
251,83
251,71
251,57
251,57
251,33
250,43
250,29
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BOTKA Roman
EXNAR Zdenék
SULC Ludék
DEDINA Jii
ALBRECHT Petr
FRAIT Pavel
STRYHAL Jifi
VIZNER Miroslav
KOSINA Vladislav
TOMANEK Petr
CVEJNOVA Romana
KOLARIK Lubo$
PRIKRYL Zdenék
JIRKA Milan
SMOLIK Marek
GOLL Petr
CHVOJKOVA Dagmar
SADEK Svatopluk
VICH Milo$
JANDERA Roman
STUCHLIK Jakub
HORAK Miroslav
GOLL Milan
MACAK Miroslav
JENCEK Ale$
CHRTEK Pavel
KYNCL Petr
ZAVADIL Miroslav
MEJZLIK Jaroslav
JIRASKO Zbynek
BABAK Tomas
VINKLER Jan
PITTHARD Ondrej
SPINA JiFi
CAPOUCH Roman
SOLC Jaroslav
HOUSKA Tomas
KUCERA Bohumil
PITTHARD Zdenék
KHUN Tomas
JANSTA Tomas
POPEK Vaclav
HAVELKA Zdenék
REHACEK Véclav
PEKARKOVA Jana
SVOBODA Vit
RUMLOVA Dagmar
PLAVAL Jii

M-SILNICE JICIN (1)
KOMETA (2)
RENTO-HOLBA (1)
CEREA OSTROMER (1)
AVEFLOR BUDCEVES (3B)
TESPO HORICE (1)
vOos JICIN (2)

CESOV 6 (3B)

¢D KOPIDLNO (4C)
RENTO-HOLBA (1)
SEPTIK (4D)

RONAL CR A (3A)
SKLOPISEK STRELEC (4A)
KOMETA (2)

VOLANICE (2)

SAVLE TEAM (2)

SUTR MAN HORICE (2)
SK RUM (3B)

vOos JICIN (2)

JC PRO JICIN (3B)
M-SILNICE JICIN (1)
PLASTIMAT LIBAN (3A)
JC PRO JICIN (3B)
RONAL CR A (3A)
LOUPEZNICI KBELNICE (4A)
SAVLE TEAM (2)
HAZENA (4B)

RUBIN LUZANY (2)
PRALES (3B)

DRACI (2)

VIP (4D)

VoS JICIN (2)

CESOV 6 (3B)
KARTOUZY (3A)
ZOUFALCI (4D)
HAZENA (4B)

¢D JICIN (4B)

JVZ ELEKTRO A (1)
CESOV 6 (3B)

ZEMOS (4B)

AVEFLOR BUDCEVES (3B)
DRACI (2)

ZIZNIVCI HRUSKA (4A)
HECER TEAM (02) (3A)
ZIZNIVCI HRUSKA (4A)
LOS LIBOSOVICE (3A)
EXOTI HORICE (3A)
RUDA PIVRNEC (4A)

250,00
249,80
249,67
249 67
249,20
248,75
248,33
248,33
248,20
248,14
247,86
247,83
247,83
247 57
247,50
247,29
247,20
247,00
246,86
246,57
245,86
245,86
245,80
245,33
245,00
245,00
245,00
244,83
244,83
244,71
244,29
244,14
24375
243,71
243,67
24333
243,17
242,83
242,00
241,83
241,71
241,17
241,00
241,00
241,00
240,57
240,50
240,40
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101
102
103
104
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

ZAJICEK Josef
NOVAK Pavel
LOUMA Petr
HAKEN Lubo$
STRAUSS Vladimir
BENDA Miroslav
KHUN Michal
JAROS Jaroslav
SVOBODA Ales
PETRGAL Martin
PITTHARD Petr
PROCHAZKA Tomas
KONUPEK Lubo$
STAMPOCH René
KOVALCIK Boris
MASAK Josef
MORAVEK Radoslav
SULC Zbynék
RUCKER Jiti
PRYMEK Lukas
JIRANEK Lukas
ABEL Roman
IMLAUF Martin
PODZIMEK Jaroslav
RICHTER Martin
KOSTAK Jan
KRULICH Milan
SMOLIK Tomas
HUBACEK Leon
VLK Véclav

VEJR Luka$

CAPEK Radek
NOVOTNA Hana
JIRSA Bohumil
ZAJICEK Josef ml.
NOVOTNY Petr
MARTINEK Josef
NEKVASIL Lubomir
VACLAVU Jaroslav
BERNARD Radek
KUCERA Vladimir
LOUMA Jan
HORAKOVA Zuzana
VEHOVSKY Oldfich
LESTINA Zdenék
OTRADOVSKY Viktor
HOLEC Milan
KRELINA Jaroslav ml.
MATUS Stefan
NAUS Petr

BYSTRICACI (4C)
SKLOPISEK STRELEC (4A)
LOS LIBOSOVICE (3A)
VOLANICE (2)

SEPTIK (4D)

ATRIUM (4D)

ZEMOS (4B)

AVEFLOR BUDGEVES (3B)
PROPR KRINEC (4A)
ZIMAK (1)

CESOV 6 (3B)

PROPR KRINEC (4A)
SOUSEDI BYSTRICE (3B)
VIP (4D)

SUTR MAN HORICE (2)
SOUSEDI BYSTRICE (3B)
SKLOPISEK STRELEC (4A)
CoV JICIN (4B)

EXOTI HORICE (3A)
PRALES (3B)

HECER TEAM (02) (3A)
ZEVA (4B)

ATRIUM (4D)

AVEFLOR BUDCEVES (3B)
SLIKOVACI (4A)
BYSTRICE (4C)
PLASTIMAT LIBAN (3A)
VOLANICE (2)

ZIZNIVCI HRUSKA (4A)
AGRO BYSTRICE (4C)

TJ LUZANY (4C)

TJ LUZANY (4C)

RONAL CR-D (4B)
KOMETA (2)

BYSTRICE (4C)

ZIMAK (1)

SOUSEDI BYSTRICE (3B)
BRADA (1)

JC PRO JICIN (3B)

SK RUM (3B)

RUBIN LUZANY (2)

LOS LIBOSOVICE (3A)
JVZ ELEKTRO B (3B)
PROJEKCE VALDICE (4A)
TATRA JICIN (4A)

SPOL TEAM (3A)

02-B (4D)

BYSTRICE (4C)

KASAKO (2)

KARTOUZY (3A)

240,20
240,17
240,00
240,00
239,86
239,83
239,75
239,50
239,50
239,40
238,83
238,00
237,86
237,29
237,14
236,71
236,57
236,33
236,29
236,29
236,25
235,33
235,00
234,60
234,57
234,40
234,33
234,00
233,86
233,80
233,80
233,67
233,40
233,00
232,80
232,80
232,57
232,50
232,00
232,00
231,50
231,43
231,43
231,14
231,14
230,86
230,83
230,60
230,33
230,14

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

DOLEZAL Martin
KUCIREK Jaroslav
RAMPAS Martin ml.
STYBLO Ivo
HRUSKA Zbynék
OBORNIK Michal
DRSKA Milan
BABAK Pavel
MASKA Pavel
JECNY Miloslav
RAMPAS Martiin st.
DANIS Tomas
CHALUPNICEK Josef
SMRZ Lubo$
BABAK Ale$
VALNOHA Karel
HART Michal
KRIPNER Martin
MATERNA Zbynék
DUBSKY Ale$
FIALA Borek
MYSKA Petr
KRISTINAKOVA Dita
NOZICKA Miroslav
JENCEK Roman
KOSTAK Petr
SULCOVA Sarka
DLABOLA Zdenék
MATEJKA Patrik
SAAL Martin
KEBUS Petr

LAMR Tomas
ONDRAK Jan
BOUDNY Jan
ZACHOVAL Tomas
NOVOTNY Jaroslav
ZENATY Oldfich
HAVELKA Ladislav
PRIBYL Jan
NOVAK Miloslav
KLACEK Radim
ZAJIC Milo$
KOCHMAN Zdenék
RAMBOUSEK Michal
BABAK Petr
HLAVATY Pavel
ZAJiC Pavel
KAREL Josef
SPALEK Milan
CERMAN Milan

SK RUM (3B)
KOMETA (2)

PLASTIMAT LIBAK (3A)
SUTR MAN HORICE (2)
ZIZNIVCI HRUSKA (4A)
RONAL CR A (3A)

¢sTV JICIN (4C)

HAZENA (4B)

SK RUM (3B)

ZEMOS (4B)

PLASTIMAT LIBAK (3A)
COFELY (3B)

¢D KOPIDLNO (4C)

¢sTV JICIN (4C)

HAZENA (4B)

JC PRO JICIN (3B)

JVZ ELEKTRO B (3B)
RONAL CR-D (4B)

¢sTV JICIN (4C)
SLIKOVACI (4A)
PROJEKCE VALDICE (4A)
ZOUFALCI (4D)

COV JICIN (4B)

SPOL TEAM (3A)
LOUPEZNICI KBELNICE (4A)
BYSTRICE (4C)

CoV JICIN (4B)
SKLOPISEK STRELEC (4A)
RONAL CR-C (4D)

ATRIUM (4D)

TATRA JICIN (4A)

RUDA PIVRNEC (4A)
BYSTRICACI (4C)

CESKA POJISTOVNA JIGIN
CESKA POJISTOVNA JIGIN
M-SILNICE JICIN (1)

JVZ ELEKTRO B (3B)
CESKA POJISTOVNA JIGIN
PROJEKCE VALDICE (4A)
¢D KOPIDLNO (4C)
COFELY (3B)

EXOTI HORICE (3A)
RONAL CR-C (4D)
SLIKOVACI (4A)

HAZENA (4B)

HECER TEAM (02) (3A)
¢D KOPIDLNO (4C)
RONAL CR-C (4D)
KARTOUZY (3A)

SEPTIK (4D)

229,50
229,43
229,43
229,40
229,29
228,86
228,83
228,80
228,67
228,67
228,57
228,43
228,33
228,20
228,00
227,86
227,86
227,83
227,17
227,14
227,00
226,71
226,50
226,43
226,40
226,00
226,00
225,86
225,43
225,43
225,40
225,20
224,80
224,75
224,67
224,67
224,50
224,50
224,00
223,83
223,71
223,43
222,17
222,17
222,00
221,83
221,83
221,80
221,60
220,60



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

BENES Ondfrej
MASNICA Frantisek
PAJERSKY Ladislav
ROHLICEK Josef
SEDLACEK Libor
JAUVERNIG Karel
VAVRA Martin
VALNOHA Milan
JOSEF Jifi

DUBSKY Petr
VONKA JiFi

JECNY Petr

BABAK Jaroslav
SVORC JiFi
ZAVESKY Vladislav
TRNIK Stefan
ZENATY Marek
MATEJKA Tomas
BEDNARIK Pavel
SISAK Lukas
SVOBODA Martin
SVOBODA Petr
KRELINA Jaroslav
HUBALOVSKA Darina
KOSTAK Ludé&k
KOZAK Vratislav
JIRASKO Zbynék
TOBIAS Pavel
TYRYCHTR Jan
PANAK Petr

BOCEK Petr

JIRSA Martin
KOZMA Petr

HOLY Frantigek
BERANEK Jifi
KUCEROVA Marcela
PORTYSOVA Dana
SVOBODA Jifi
KUCERA Miloslav
JENCEK Stanislav
VESELY Josef
PROCHAZKA Jaroslav
DANIS Milo$
KOTROUS Martin
KOSEJK Miroslav
PRIBYL Miroslav
JANDOUREK Roman
JOHN René
HNIZDO Ladislav
KOUDELKA Jaroslav

¢D JIGIN (4B)

RUDA PIVRNEC (4A)
RONAL CR-C (4D)

02-B (4D)

HECER TEAM (02) (3A)
RUDA PIVRNEC (4A)

SDH KNEZNICE (4D)
LIBAN-AD.M.SIBA (3A)

VIP (4D)

SLIKOVACI (4A)

JVZ ELEKTRO B (3B)
ZEMOS (4B)

KK BILA VODA (4B)
LIBAN-AD.M.SIBA (3A)

¢D JIGIN (4B)

RONAL CR-D (4B)

CESKA POJISTOVNA JIGIN
02-B (4D)

BYSTRICACI (4C)

ZEVA (4B)

VYVAROVNA SLATINY (4D)
02-B (4D)

BYSTRICACI (4C)
ZOUFALCI (4D)

AGRO BYSTRICE (4C)
LOS LIBOSOVICE (3A)
CESKA POJISTOVNA JIGIN
AVEFLOR BUDCGEVES (3B)
SDH KNEZNICE (4D)

KK BILA VODA (4B)
KARTOUZY (3A)

KASAKO (2)

VIP (4D)

PRALES (3B)

AGRO BYSTRICE (4C)
ZOUFALCI (4D)

SEPTIK (4D)

PROPR KRINEC (4A)
RUBIN LUZANY (2)
LOUPEZNICI KBELNICE (4A)
AGRO BYSTRICE (4C)
PROJEKCE VALDICE (4A)
ATRIUM (4D)

ZEMOS (4B)

VYVAROVNA SLATINY (4D)
RONAL CR-C (4D)
LOUPEZNICI KBELNICE (4A)
¢D JIGIN (4B)

TJ LUZANY (4C)

SPOL TEAM (3A)

220,25
219,50
219,50
219,43
219,33
218,83
218,71
218,43
217,80
217,50
216,50
216,50
216,40
216,25
216,20
215,60
215,25
215,14
215,00
214,83
214,67
213,71
212,80
212,25
211,33
211,17
210,50
209,60
209,17
208,60
208,33
207,40
207,40
207,33
207,25
206,86
206,60
206,50
206,33
206,00
205,17
204,80
204,67
204,50
203,80
203,20
202,40
201,67
199,67
199,25

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

VLK David
KARASEK Petr
MYSLIK Cestmir
KINGL Matgj
MOLNAR Tomas
VONDRACEK David
KINCL Libor
BERGER Jaroslav
TROJACEK Milo$
JINOVA Oksana
TROJACKOVA Anna
JANDA Milan
SOUKUP Josef
ZELINKA Lubo$

BYSTRICE (4C)

KK BILA VODA (4B)
PROJEKCE VALDICE (4A)
ZEVA (4B)

SDH KNEZNICE (4D)
PROPR KRINEC (4A)

ZEVA (4B)

TJ LUZANY (4C)
VYVAROVNA SLATINY (4D)
SEPTIK (4D)

VYVAROVNA SLATINY (4D)
SDH KNEZNICE (4D)
TATRA JICIN (4A)

SDH KNEZNICE (4D)

197,25
193,50
192,83
192,33
189,29
188,00
186,50
186,33
185,86
180,75
178,50
170,75
166,25
157,75



